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North Division

Hawgs

Nick

Vick's Puppies
Fuck Murphy

South Division

Phil

Lord of the Rings
Loose Cannons
Mrs Smith

East Virginia Division

Cocks and Crocs
OrangeCrush
FUCK NIKE
Beantown Bombers

Total Points
Hawgs

Phil

Cocks and Crocs
FUCK NIKE

Mrs Smith

Nick

Lord of the Rings
Loose Cannons
Fuck Murphy
Beantown Bombers
Vick's Puppies
OrangeCrush
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2158.30
1976.80
1834.90
1818.70
1736.70
1711.60
1634.40
1595.00
1514.80
1493.10
1458.50
1440.20
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PCT
0.857
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.214

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

PF
1879.10
1456.20
1294.70
1355.00

PF
1729.00
1473.80
1411.90
1523.60

PF
1592.00
1263.50
1610.10
1343.70
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PA
1406.40
1483.90
1586.70
1489.00

PA
1368.00
1395.20
1696.50
1525.30

PA
1351.60
1517.00
1541.70
1571.30

PTS
2158.30
1711.60
1458.50
1514.80

PTS
1976.80
1634.40
1595.00
1736.70

PTS
1834.90
1440.20
1818.70
1493.10
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